KusakaruKotsu Bus Time table
Karuizawa-Sta.North@platform = KusatsuOnsen

Daily service

From April 20, 2025

03
Kusatsu

02
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

08
Kita
karuizawa

01
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

02
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

05
Shiraito
taki

01
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

01
Kusatsu

02
Kusatsu

02
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

02
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

01
Kusatsu

08
Kita
karuizawa

Line03 | Line02 | Line08 | Line08 | Line0O1 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | Line05 | LineO1 | Line08 | Lined1 | Line02 | Line02 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | LineO1 | Line08
(DKaruizawa—Sta. 08:40 [ 09:00| 09:30| 09:40| 10:20 | 10:30| 11:20| 12:00| 12:20 | 12:40| 13:00| 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:20| 14:40| 15:10| 15:40 | 16:30
@Kyu-Karuizawa 08:44( 09:04 | 09:34 | 09:44 | 10:24 [ 10:34 | 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44| 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:24| 14:44| 15:14| 15:44 | 16:34
(®Mikasa 08:48 [ 09:08 | 09:38 | 09:48 | 10:28 | 10:38 | 11:28 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:38
(ORising field Karuizawa 08:54 | 09:14( 09:44 | | | | 10:34|10:44 | 11:34 | 12:14| | | [12:54| | | | 13:34|13:54 | 14:34 | 1454 [ 15:24| | | | 16:44
(Kose Onsen 08:59(09:19|0949| | | | 10:39| 1049 | 11:39 | 12:19| | | | 1259 | | | 13:39| 13:59 | 14:39| 14:59 | 15:29| | | | 16:49
(DShiraito waterfall 09:05 [ 09:25 09:55| 10:05| 10:45 [ 10:55| 11:45| 12:25| 12:45( 13:05| 13:25| 13:45| 14:05| 14:45| 15:05| 15:35| 16:05| 16:55
{®Mine no Chaya 09:10( 09:30( 10:00| 10:10] 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:50 12:50| 13:10 13:30| 13:50| 14:10| 14:50 | 15:10| 15:40| 16:10| 17:00
(DAsama Highland Park 09:14( 09:34| 10:04| 10:14] 10:54 | 11:04 | 11:54 12:54 | 13:14( 13:34 | 13:54 | 14:14| 14:54 [ 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14| 17:04
(9Asama Bokujo 09:16 [ 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:16 | 10:56 [ 11:06 | 11:56 12:56 | 13:16 [ 13:36| 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:56 [ 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 17:06
@Kita—Karuizawa 08:40| 09:21 [ 09:41 | 10:11 | 10:21 | 11:01 [ 11:11 ] 12:01 13:01| 13:21 13:41 | 14:.01 | 14:21| 15:01 [ 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 17:11
@Okuwamichi 09:01 | 09:42 10:40 11:32 13:20 14:00 | 14:22 | 14:42 15:42 16:40
@ Kusatsu Onsen 09:24 1 10:05 10:58 11:55 13:38 14:18 | 14:45| 15:05 16:05 16:58
KusatsuOnsen@platform = Karuizawa-
08 08 08 08 02 08 01 02 08 02 05 02 08 08 01 02 01 08 02 01 08
Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa | Karuizawa
Line08 | Line08 | Line08 | Line08 | Line02 | Line08 | Line01 | Line02 | Line08 | Line02 | Line05 | Line02 | Line08 | Line08 | Line01 | Line02 | Line01 | Line08 | Line02 | Line01 | Line08
@Kusatsu Onsen 09:50 10:10 | 10:30 11:30 12:40 14:10 [ 14:50| 15:20 15:50 | 16:40
@Okuwamichi 10:13 10:27 | 10:53 11:53 13:03 14:27 | 15:13 | 15:37 16:13 | 16:57
@Kita—Karuizawa 09:00| 09:20( 09:40| 10:10| 10:34| 10:40 | 10:47 | 11:14| 11:30| 12:14 13:24 | 13:50| 14:30 | 14:47| 15:34| 15:57| 16:10| 16:34 [ 17:17| 17:30
(9Asama Bokujo 09:05] 09:25| 09:45| 10:15| 10:39 | 10:45( 10:52 | 11:19 [ 11:35| 12:19 13:29 | 13:55| 14:35| 14:52| 15:39 | 16:02 | 16:15| 16:39 | 17:22 | 17:35
({DAsama Highland Park | 09:07 | 09:27 | 09:47 | 10:17 | 10:41 | 10:47 | 10:54 | 11:21 | 11:37 | 12:21 13:31 | 13:57| 14:37 | 14:54| 15:41 | 16:04 | 16:17 | 16:41 | 17:24 | 17:37
(®Mine no Chaya 09:11] 09:31 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:45| 10:51 [ 10:58 | 11:25 [ 11:41 | 12:25 13:35( 14:01 | 14:41 | 14:58 | 15:45| 16:08 | 16:21 | 16:45| 17:28 | 17:41
(®Shiraito waterfall 09:16| 09:36 | 09:56 | 10:26 | 10:50| 10:56 [ 11:03 | 11:30 | 11:46 | 12:30 | 13:10| 13:40 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 15:03 | 15:50| 16:13 | 16:26 | 16:50 [ 17:33 | 17:46
[@Kose Onsen 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:30| 10:54 [ 11:00| | | [11:34| 11:50 | 12:34 | 13:14| 13:44 [ 14:10| 1450 | | | 1554 | | [16:30| 16:54| | | | 17:50
([Rising field Karuizawa | 09:25 | 09:45 [ 10:05 | 10:35 | 10:59 | 11:05| | | [ 11:39| 11:55 [ 12:39 | 13:19 13:49 | 14:15| 1455 | | | 1559 | | | 16:35|16:59| | | | 17:55
®Mikasa 09:31 1 09:51 [ 10:11 | 10:41 [ 11:05 | 11:11 [ 11:18 ] 11:45| 12:01 | 12:45| 13:25| 13:55| 14:21| 15:01 | 15:18 | 16:05| 16:28 | 16:41 | 17:05 | 17:48 | 18:01
@Kyu-Karuizawa 09:35| 09:55( 10:15| 10:45( 11:09 | 11:15[ 11:22 | 11:49 | 12:05] 12:49 | 13:29| 13:59 | 14:25| 15:05| 15:22| 16:09 | 16:32 | 16:45| 17:09 [ 17:52 | 18:05
(DKaruizawa-Sta. 09:41]10:01 | 10:21 | 10:51 [ 11:15 | 11:21 [ 11:28 | 11:55| 12:11 | 12:55| 13:35| 14:05| 14:31| 15:11 | 15:28 | 16:15| 16:38 [ 16:51 | 17:15[ 17:58 | 18:11

Kusakaru Corporation phone number 0267-42-244|




User guide
@ 1 adult @ 1 child @ 1 child @ baby
}\3 e RGOS ,
12 years or older 6 to 11 years old 1 to 5 years old Under 1 year old
adult fare half price free for 2 children free
he 3rd child will be chargec
1 child fare

Carry bag etc
You can bring in one luggage less than 10kg

You can not bring in dangerous items.
You will be charged separately for luggage more than 1.

“*\\_

Luggage space
Stroller , Wheelchair can be stored here.
If broken, can not compensate.

About pets
small dogs , cats , small animals are allowed to get on a bus together.

when you put in a bag.
Dangerous animals are prohibited.
% Guide dogs , service dog are allowed to get on a bus together.

how to ride a bus

TR SR
..

S . SERS

Please push the [Stop] button.

Please take a ticket here.

Entrance

Money exchange

Please check the number here.

Ticket number



